
 
 

REGISTER OF PRE-QUALIFIED SUPPLIERS 
1st July 2018 to 30th June 2019 

 

Supplier Contact Phone Email 
Goods/Services 

Supplied 
Tender Contract 

Number 

Al’s Grader Hire Alan McLeish 0419 020 116 alsgraderhire@bigpond.com Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Arkey Haulage Pty Ltd Steven & Jodie Arkey 
0407 159 636 or  

0408 715 028 
jarkey2712@bigpond.com Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Bowen Earthworks Cedric Colin Bowen 0457 827 949 colinbowen67@yahoo.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Davis Transport Geoff Davis 40 923 435 davistransport@westnet.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Edmonds Transport Anthony Edmonds 0429 412 539 aedtrans@gmail.com       Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Gregg Construction Pty Ltd Ken Gregg 40 921 389 admin@greggconstruction.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Howard Plumb Family Trust Howard Plumb 0407 535 148 tplumb@westnet.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Oakdare Holdings Pty Ltd Jake Loveday 
0487 111 194 or  

40 984 044 
admin@oakdare.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

PF & PL Arkey Paul & Pam Arkey 
0407 765 344 or  

0412 759 602 
pam.arkey@bigpond.com Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Robinson Civil Group 
William Robinson & 

Grant Turner 
40 962 399 admin@robinsoncivil.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

S.G & S Ahlers Stephen & Sue Ahlers 0419 652 583 sue.ahlers@bigpond.com Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Scott Earthmoving Group Pty Ltd Glen Scott 40 696 407 admin@scottearthmoving.com Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

W & J Truck Rentals  
Wayne Finch &  

Jamie Smith 
40 603 434 or  
0428 355 932 

wnfinch75@bigpond.com Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 

Wren Construction Pty Ltd David Wren 0458 466 368 project@wrengroup.com.au Plant Hire (Wet) PASC2018-T01 
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Coates Hire Tyson Lane 40 357 500 branch.cairns@coateshire.com.au Plant Hire (Dry) PASC2018-T01 

Flexihire Roman Lakamy  40 521 609 cairns@flexihire.com.au Plant Hire (Dry) PASC2018-T01 

Hastings Deerings Russell Hockings 
131 228 or  

0407 653 002 
russell.hockings@hastingsdeerings

.com.au 
Plant Hire (Dry) PASC2018-T01 

King Hire & Trailers Jason King 0447 809 899 info@kinghire.net.au Plant Hire (Dry) PASC2018-T01 

Sherrin Rental Hire Rodney Cordery 132 138 nq@sherrinrentals.com.au Plant Hire (Dry) PASC2018-T01 

Batze Electrical Dean Batze 0476 418 264 batzeelectrics@bigpond.com Electrical Services PASC2018-T02 

HC Building & Construction Heath Christison 40 455 722 heath@hcbuilding.com.au Carpentry Services PASC2018-T03 

N & J Building & Construction Nigel Dolphin 0439 322 674 nigel@njbuilding.com.au Carpentry Services PASC2018-T03 

HC Building & Construction Heath Christison 40 455 722 heath@hcbuilding.com.au 
Pormpuraaw Land & 

Sea Building 
7358/1 

HC Building & Construction Heath Christison 40 455 722 heath@hcbuilding.com.au 
Pormpuraaw Council 

Depot Workshop 
7422/1 

Queensland Airport Lighting Jason Neilsen 4775 6711 jasonneilsen@qal.net.au 

Aeronautical Ground 
Lighting (AGL) 

Upgrade at 
Pormpuraaw 
Aerodrome 

YPMP 1-18 
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